

NETWORKING & EDUCATION CONFERENCE

Cherokee County Sheriff's Foundation

110 Cedar Bluff Road Centre, AL 35960

Hosted by Cherokee County Sheriff Jeff Shaver

DATES: October 11-13, 2023

LOCATION: Chesnut Bay Resort

4480 County Road 44 Leesburg, AL **Call for reservations: (256) 526-7778**

chesnutbayresort.com

Booking ID: Cherokee County Sheriff's Office

Meeting space is limited. Priority will be given to Sheriffs & Chiefs.

Training registration fee: \$250

Payable to: **Cherokee County Sheriff's Foundation**

Remit to:

Check	call	that	apply	to	this	regist	tration	torm

	Sheriff Spouse	Additional Employee Any Additional Family	110 Cedar Bluff	Cherokee County Sheriff's Office 110 Cedar Bluff Road Centre, AL 35960		
	•	Total # of People				
Name						
Γitle						
Spou	se (if attending)					
Coun	ty					
Email			Questions	?		
Name	es of Additional Emplo	oyees or Family	Call or emai Sheriff Jeff Sha 256.557.6684 jshaver@cherokeecou or	iver 4		
			0.			

Chief Deputy Josh Summerford 256.899.3400

jsummerford@ cherokeecountyalsheriff.com

SPONSORS:

















NETWORKING & EDUCATION CONFERENCE

Cherokee County Sheriff's Foundation 110 Cedar Bluff Road Centre, AL 35960

Hosted by Cherokee County Sheriff Jeff Shaver

AGENDA

Wednesday - October 11, 2023

4 pm - 6 pm ------Welcome Reception In the Big Tent

6 pm - 7 pm -----Cookout & Networking In the Big Tent

Thursday - October 12, 2023

8 am -----Presentation of Colors CCSO Honor Guard

9 am - 10:30 am------Association Business & Remarks
Sheriff Shannon Oliver
Executive Director Jimmy Lambert

10:30 am - 11:30 am-----Criminal Law Update

DA Summer Summerford

11:30 am - 12:00 pm-----Administrative Law Update Randy Hillman

12 pm - 1 pm -----Lunch at the property

6 pm - 8 pm -----Dinner in the Big Tent

Friday - October 13, 2023

8 am - 12 pm ------Recruitment & Retention Performance Protocol

12 pm -----Lunch & Networking on site

SPONSORS:















